#Name?

Bois D'Arc
Brushy Creek Bill
Buckshot Sully
Burly Bill Brocius
Caprock Kid
Cimarron Jones
Dragon Hill Dave
Dusty Mines
Eleanor Jewel
Elwood James
Farr Ranger
Hells Comin
Hoolihan

Hoot

Hot Tamale
Idaho Sue
Kickshot

Latigo Lee

Lil Magill

Newt Ritter

Only Chance
Peacemaker Mike
Preacher Kid
Reckon

Rusty Remington
Shirttail Bess
Six Goin' South
Slowaz Molasses

Soaring Red Hawk

Stringbean
Texas Cutie
Texas Glen
Texas Terror
Texita Draw
Wildcat Bob

Texican Rangers
Comancheria Days April 11-14, 2019

Clean and Smooth Main Match

#Name?

Duelist Silver Senior
Gunfighter Senior
Cowboy

Classic Cowboy
Forty-Niner
Gunfighter Silver Senior
Classic Cowboy
Elder Statesman
Silver Senior Lady
Forty-Niner

Duelist Silver Senior
Silver Senior
Classic Cowboy
Duelist

Classic Cowgirl
Silver Senior Lady
Silver Senior

Senior

B Western Lady
Duelist Senior
Wrangler

Duelist Senior
Frontier Cartridge
Silver Senior
Gunfighter

Grand Dame
Forty-Niner Lady
Wrangler

Cowboy

Frontier Cartridge Senior
Junior Girl
Forty-Niner

Cattle Baron
Forty-Niner
Frontiersman

170
91
3
128
201
207
37
143
173
40
118

216
217

82
195

34
237
123
145
101
158

18

154
51
22

167

146

236

155

280
42

122

Shoot date: 4/12/2019
Match Finish Cat Finish

6
3
1
5

Oklahoma
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Michigan
Oklahoma
Texas
Arizona
Texas

6 Texas

Texas
Texas

7 Texas
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Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Arizona
Texas
Texas
Michigan
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas



#Name?

Woodsy Lore
You Bet

Texican Rangers
Comancheria Days April 11-14, 2019

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot date: 4/12/2019
#Name? Match Finish Cat Finish

Cattle Baron 88 2 Wisconsin

Classic Cowboy 15 1 Texas

Total clean shooters: 37



